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WAYPOINT LIST

中国民用航空局 CAAC

WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES

MP1

AM103

AM104

AM105

AM106

AM107

AM203

AM205

AM206

AM301

AM302

AM303

AM304

AM305

AM306

AM401

AM402

AM501

AM611

AM612

AM613

AM614

AM711

AM712

AM713

AM714

AM715

QZ201

QZ209

XLN

APAKA

ATSAB

BUPDU

DOVPU

ENVEN

NUSPA

TEBON

N24¡ã45'25"E118¡ã13'58"

N24¡ã24'25"E117¡ã56'10"

N24¡ã27'42"E117¡ã53'22"

N24¡ã23'52"E117¡ã48'45"

N24¡ã21'03"E117¡ã59'03"

N24¡ã09'28"E118¡ã10'02"

N24¡ã40'16"E118¡ã18'20"

N24¡ã36'48"E118¡ã21'16"

N24¡ã30'48"E118¡ã12'47"

N24¡ã36'52"E118¡ã13'34"

N24¡ã14'51"E117¡ã50'22"

N24¡ã03'01"E118¡ã16'06"

N24¡ã44'11"E118¡ã21'03"

N24¡ã52'11"E118¡ã30'30"

N24¡ã55'46"E118¡ã25'48"

N24¡ã27'03"E117¡ã59'50"

N24¡ã26'19"E118¡ã06'27"

N24¡ã40'07.8"E118¡ã07'57.2"

N24¡ã56'40"E118¡ã26'49"

N25¡ã00'00"E118¡ã21'50"

N25¡ã01'34"E118¡ã15'54"

N25¡ã01'12"E118¡ã09'43"

N24¡ã49'46"E118¡ã18'57"

N24¡ã53'01"E118¡ã14'40"

N24¡ã55'19"E118¡ã09'43"

N24¡ã56'34"E118¡ã04'20"

N24¡ã56'41"E117¡ã58'46"

N24¡ã36'34"E118¡ã43'18"

N25¡ã02'00.2"E118¡ã59'45"

N24¡ã33.9'E118¡ã00.9'

N23¡ã51'50"E118¡ã26'40"

N25¡ã05'36"E118¡ã37'06"

N25¡ã32'14"E119¡ã17'25"

N25¡ã15'50"E118¡ã58'18"

N25¡ã20'30"E118¡ã55'06"

N24¡ã03'12"E117¡ã37'52"

N24¡ã08'17"E117¡ã30'04"

Changes: QZ209


